
1 Bin Tray BN30601 Bin Tray BN30601 Bin Tray BN30601 Bin Tray BN3060

(D426-17)(D426-17)(D426-17)(D426-17)

Parts CatalogParts CatalogParts CatalogParts Catalog

Copyright (c) 2006-2008 Ricoh Company, Ltd.    2008/10/16 Version 100



U001
PAPER EXIT

Unit All

Copyright (c) 2006-2008 Ricoh Company, Ltd.    2008/10/16 Version 100



1.AA120132
DISCHARGE BRUSH

 

2.11050551
(x3)
CLAMP:LES-0505

 

3.AA120131
DISCHARGE BRUSH 
- EXIT
 

4.AA063692
(x2)
COMPRESSION SPRI
NG:2.7N
 

5.04543006Q
TAPPING SCREW - 
M3X6
 

6.AA080287
(x2)
BUSHING - DIA4

 

7.AA082101
(x2)
BUSHING - 6X10X6

 

8.08050089
RETAINING RING -
 M4
 

9.04503008N
(x5)
TAPPING SCREW - 
M3X8
 

10.AA120136
DISCHARGE BRUSH:
COMO
 

11.07200040E
(x2)
RETAINING RING -
 M4
 

12.04513006N
(x2)
TAPPING SCREW - 
3X6
 

13.B2384438
(x4)
BUFFER:GATE PAWL

 

14.10050734
NYLON RIVET - NR
P355
 

15.04503006N
TAPPING SCREW - 
M3X6
 

16.03530060N
BIND SCREW - M3X
6
 

17.11050511
HARNESS CLAMP - 
LWS-0306ZC
 

18.AW010124
PHOTO REFIECTION
 SENSOR:GP2A200L
CS0F
 

19.11050192
LOCKING SUPPORT

 

20.04513008N
TAPPING SCREW - 
M3X8
 

U001
PAPER EXIT

Copyright (c) 2006-2008 Ricoh Company, Ltd.    2008/10/16 Version 100

����



21.C4086691
(x2)
SHIELD

 

22.D4261201
EXIT ROLLER:DRIV
E
 

23.D4261111
GUIDE PLATE:UPPE
R
 

24.D4261135
COVER:FRONT UPPE
R
 

25.D4261125
BRACKET:COUPLING

 

26.B7901211
EXIT ROLLER

 

27.D4261124
BRACKET:PAPER FE
ED SENSOR
 

28.D4261051
GEAR:COUPLING:Z4
7
 

29.B8031117
REAR FEELER

 

30.D4261052
GEAR:DRIVE:Z28

 

31.B8031112
GROUND PLATE - E
XIT
 

32.B8031116
FRONT FEELER

 

33.D4261141
COVER:LED

 

34.D4265200
PCB:LED:ASS'Y

 

35.B8036012
TRAY - EXIT SUB 
SWIVEL
 

36.D4261131
GUIDE PLATE:LOWE
R
 

37.D4265100
PCB:COMO:ASS'Y

 

38.D4266112
COVER:BRACKET:TR
AY:SUPPORT
 

39.D4266011
TRAY:EXIT:MAIN

 

40.D4266013
EXTENSION TRAY:E
XIT
 

U001
PAPER EXIT

Copyright (c) 2006-2008 Ricoh Company, Ltd.    2008/10/16 Version 100

����



41.GW010007
PHOTO REFIECTION
 SENSOR:EXIT
 

42.D4266113
SUPPORT STAY:TRA
Y
 

U001
PAPER EXIT

Copyright (c) 2006-2008 Ricoh Company, Ltd.    2008/10/16 Version 100

����



Number Part Name Group ID
AA063692 COMPRESSION SPRING:2.7N U001 4
AA080287 BUSHING - DIA4 U001 6
AA082101 BUSHING - 6X10X6 U001 7
AA120131 DISCHARGE BRUSH - EXIT U001 3
AA120132 DISCHARGE BRUSH U001 1
AA120136 DISCHARGE BRUSH:COMO U001 10
AW010124 PHOTO REFIECTION SENSOR:GP2A2

00LCS0F
U001 18

B2384438 BUFFER:GATE PAWL U001 13
B7901211 EXIT ROLLER U001 26
B8031112 GROUND PLATE - EXIT U001 31
B8031116 FRONT FEELER U001 32
B8031117 REAR FEELER U001 29
B8036012 TRAY - EXIT SUB SWIVEL U001 35
C4086691 SHIELD U001 21
D4261051 GEAR:COUPLING:Z47 U001 28
D4261052 GEAR:DRIVE:Z28 U001 30
D4261111 GUIDE PLATE:UPPER U001 23
D4261124 BRACKET:PAPER FEED SENSOR U001 27
D4261125 BRACKET:COUPLING U001 25
D4261131 GUIDE PLATE:LOWER U001 36
D4261135 COVER:FRONT UPPER U001 24
D4261141 COVER:LED U001 33
D4261201 EXIT ROLLER:DRIVE U001 22
D4265100 PCB:COMO:ASS'Y U001 37
D4265200 PCB:LED:ASS'Y U001 34
D4266011 TRAY:EXIT:MAIN U001 39
D4266013 EXTENSION TRAY:EXIT U001 40
D4266112 COVER:BRACKET:TRAY:SUPPORT U001 38
D4266113 SUPPORT STAY:TRAY U001 42
GW010007 PHOTO REFIECTION SENSOR:EXIT U001 41

Exclusive Parts

Copyright (c) 2006-2008 Ricoh Company, Ltd.    2008/10/16 Version 100



03530060N
BIND SCREW - M3X6

04503006N
TAPPING SCREW - M3X6

04503008N
TAPPING SCREW - M3X8

04513006N
TAPPING SCREW - 3X6

04513008N
TAPPING SCREW - M3X8

04543006Q
TAPPING SCREW - M3X6

07200040E
RETAINING RING - M4

08050089
RETAINING RING - M4

10050734
NYLON RIVET - NRP355

11050192
LOCKING SUPPORT

11050511
HARNESS CLAMP - LWS-0306Z
C

11050551
CLAMP:LES-0505

Standard Parts

Copyright (c) 2006-2008 Ricoh Company, Ltd.    2008/10/16 Version 100




	Unit All
	U001.PAPER EXIT
	Exclusive Parts
	Standard Parts

